## **Barbican Patrons: Joining Form**

I wish to join as a Patron with an annual o	amount* of:
○ Barbican Patron £1,500+	(£1,120 donation/ £380 benefits)
Premier Patron £3,000+	(£2,540 donation/ £460 benefits)
○ Principal Patron £6,000+	(£5,260 donation/ £740 benefits)
O Director's Circle £10,000+	(£9,000 donation/£1,000 benefits)
O Another amount: £	
How you would like to make your d	onation
Oirect Debit – Please complete the fo	orm on page 2. Payments will be taken on 28th day of the month.
○ <b>Cheque</b> Please make payable to The	Barbican Centre Trust Ltd
$\bigcirc$ BACS transfer Sort code: 30-00-02,	account no: 02006567, ref: your name
Credit Card online at barbican.org.uk	k/barbican-patrons
Name(s)	
	Phone:
Email:	
NB. By providing us with your contact details you are sign which is the best way to get the most from of our your sup	
Recognition for your support	
We would be delighted to acknowledge	your gift. Please indicate how you would like your credit to appear.
Please indicate if you prefer to remain anor	nymous.
Name(s):	
Boost your donation by 25p for eve	ery £1 you donate with Gift Aid
You can increase the value of your donati	ions at no extra cost to you through Gift Aid.
The Barbican Centre Trust (no.294282	nd any donations I make in future or have made in the past 4 years to 2). I am a UK taxpayer and understand that if I pay less Income Tax nount of Gift Aid on all my donations in that tax year it is my responsibility
○ No, my gift will not qualify for Gift Aid	d.
Signed	Date
•	

You must notify us if you want to cancel your declaration, change your name or address or no longer pay sufficient income and/or capital gains tax. If you pay UK income tax at the higher or additional rate and want to receive the additional tax relief due to you, you must include all your Gift Aid donations on your Self-Assessment tax return or ask HMRC to adjust your tax code. The Barbican Centre Trust is a charity registered in England and Wales no. 294282.

\*Please note: all Patron levels are split between a benefit portion and a donation. The donation portion is a suggested donation to which Gift Aid provisions apply, but you may purchase the benefits package separately without making any further donation. Please call 020 7382 7240 if you would like to discuss this.



## Instruction to your Bank or Building Society to make a payment by Direct Debit to the Barbican Centre Trust Barbican Patron



Name(s) of the Account Holder(s):	
Bank/Building Society name:	
Bank/Building Society address:	
Postcode:	
Bank/Building Society Account Number	Branch Sort Code
Originator's Identification Number	Reference (for office use only)
8 4 0 8 8 3	
Instruction to your bank or building socie	ły
Please pay The Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. Direct Instruction subject to the safeguards assured by I understand that this Instruction may remain wit electronically to my bank/building society.	
Signature(s)	
Date	
Banks and building societies may not accept Dire	ect Debit instructions for some types of account.

This guarantee should be detached and retained by the payer.

## The Direct Debit Guarantee



- This Guarantee is offered by all banks and building societies that accept instructions to pay Direct Debits.
- If there are any changes to the amount, date or frequency of your Direct Debit, the Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. will notify you 28 working days in advance of your account being debited or as otherwise agreed. If you request the Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. to collect a payment, confirmation of the amount and date will be given to you at the time of the request.
- If an error is made in the payment of your Direct Debit, by The Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. or your bank or building society you are entitled to a full and immediate refund of the amount paid from your bank or building society.
- If you receive a refund you are not entitled to, you must pay it back when The Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. asks you to.
- You can cancel a Direct Debit at any time by simply contacting your bank or building society. Written confirmation
  may be required. Please also notify us.

The Barbican Centre Trust, a charity registered in England and Wales (no 294282)

Your Data: The Barbican Centre will maintain your records and process your payment on behalf of The Barbican Centre Trust. The Barbican Centre processes personal data in accordance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) and the Data Protection Act 2018. For full details of how and why the Barbican processes personal data, please refer to our full privacy notice at barbican.org.uk/privacy.

